KOLNER
VHS

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Kurstermine

Datum
15.09.2025
13.10.2025
10.11.2025

08.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

., - Uhr

0,00 €

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 20:15 Uhr
18:00 - 20:15 Uhr
18:00 - 20:15 Uhr

18:00 - 20:15 Uhr

Ort

online

online

online

online


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=
http://www.tcpdf.org

